ET SOLAR
PLUS
PV Module
M/ET-PD-EN-EU2020V3
ET-M672BH410WW/WB  410W
ET-M672BH405WW/WB  405W
ET-M672BH400WW/WB  400W
ET-M672BH395WW/WB  395W
ET-M672BH390WW/WB  390W
High Efficiency
Low-light Performance
Certified to withstand: wind load (2400 Pascal) and snow load
(5400 Pascal).

Team are devoted to developing high-efficient module
while we are trying any probability of more power output
by technology innovation like upgrading voltage level and
decreasing line loss. ET 1500VDC Module is designed to
real ize  a  lower  LCOE of  the  power  plant , by  a l lowing
longer cable operation and longer str ing to pull  down
combiner-box quantity and narrow cable size.
Designed for compatible with advanced
high voltage1500V solar plant
Significant saving on BoS cost
Extending string length up to 50%
Enhanced module durability
Higher system performance
1500
M/ET-PD-EN-EU2019V2
ET-P672345WW/WB 345W
ET-P672340WW/WB 340W
ET-P672335WW/WB 335W
ET-P672330WW/WB 330W
ET-P672325WW/WB 325W
156.75mm x 156.75mm
72 cells in series
22.6 kg (49.82 lbs)
1966×992×40mm (77.40×39.06×1.58 inch)